



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 46 7 Valencia Gonzalez Edson18 55 7 Diagne  Papemaguette

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

74 145 Total Team
18 25 7 Valencia Gonzalez Edson
17 27 5 Rodriguez Gonzalez
10 28 3 Gonzalez Fernando

9 37 Total Team
3 6 3 Gonzalez Fernando
2 2 15 Arias Guzman Luis Antonio
2 7 21 Rojas Estangel Henry Jose
3 102 Total Team
1 18 3 Gonzalez Fernando
1 15 7 Valencia Gonzalez Edson
1 16 21 Rojas Estangel Henry Jose

15 Total Team
101 284 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 119 Total Team
15 36 11 Vasic Nikola
14 25 7 Diagne  Papemaguette
11 16 17 Abunabot Belal
21 56 Total Team

5 9 1 Georgiev Borislav
4 14 17 Abunabot Belal
4 7 18 Noaman Ahmed
6 121 Total Team
2 21 17 Abunabot Belal
1 18 7 Diagne  Papemaguette
1 2 16 Faye Birama

38 Total Team
122 296 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

VEN • Venezuela 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Briceno Regulo Alberto
3 Gonzalez Fernando
4 Mata HéctorL
5 Rodriguez Gonzalez Emerson Alexander
7 Valencia Gonzalez Edson Alberto
9 Carrasco José

11 Verdi José
15 Arias Guzman Luis Antonio
17 Fayola Hurtado Ronald Jose
18 Quijada Jonathan
21 Rojas Estangel Henry Jose
22 Velazquet Escalante Armando Fernando

   
L L L L
  
   
   
   
   
 
   
   
   

14

17
19

1
2

11
2
8

12

Coach:
Assistant:

RONALD SARTI (VEN)
ANDRES MANZANILLO (VEN)

QAT • Qatar 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Georgiev Borislav
4 Ribeiro Renan
5 Tamsir Samb
7 Diagne  Papemaguette
8 Djukic Bojan

10 Stevanovic MarkoL
11 Vasic Nikola
14 Bjelopoljak Adnan
15 Ivoic  Ilija
16 Faye Birama
17 Abunabot Belal
18 Noaman Ahmed

   

   
  
L L L L
   
 

   


   
   

7

18
1

16

13
2

17
10

Coach:
Assistant:

Massimiliano Giaccar (ITA)
Giovanni Rossi (ITA)

Referees: Pashkevich A. (RUS) & Nguyen T.P. (AUS)

QAT
VEN 1

3 27
29

25
16

45
43

25
13

122
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:23 0:49 0:23 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

23 6011.06.2017
Tallinn
Kalev Sports Hall

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 18:15  Total: 2:15
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 3
Pool D3 - Preliminary Round


